

Risultati

POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 3m - Esordienti C3 Maschi
Finale

ARBITRO	POLAZZO Marco Valerio
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	PASCUTTINI Mattia
GIUDICE 2	BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 3	GERETTO Paola
GIUDICE 4	ELIA Paola
GIUDICE 5	PALLAI Gian Marco

1	PERNA Damiano	2015	AQA asd Cosenza																					
				100B	1.3	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	26.65	26.65											18.0	
				200B	1.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	28.70	55.35												
				010B	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	26.40	81.75												
				401B	1.4	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	28.00	109.75												
2	D'ANGELO Mattia	2015	GS Fiamme Oro																					
				100C	1.3	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	30.55	30.55											16.0	
				200C	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	21.00	51.55												
				010B	1.2	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	25.80	77.35												
				101B	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	24.00	101.35												8.40
3	MENNITI Lorenzo	2015	MR Sport F.lli Marconi																					
				100C	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	27.95	27.95												14.0
				200C	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	24.50	52.45												
				010C	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	18.60	71.05												
				101C	1.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	28.00	99.05												
4	CAMILLI Flavio	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi																					
				100C	1.3	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.0	29.25	29.25												12.0
				200C	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	23.10	52.35												
				010B	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	22.20	74.55												
				101B	1.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	4.5	4.0	23.25	97.80												
5	FELICIANI Luca	2016	Asd Carlo Dibiasi																					
				100C	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	21.45	21.45												10.0
				200C	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	21.70	43.15												
				010C	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	16.20	59.35												
				101C	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	23.80	83.15												
6	MOLINARI Michelangelo	2015	GS Fiamme Oro																					
				100C	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	19.50	19.50												8.0
				200C	1.4	1.5	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	8.40	27.90												
				010B	1.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	19.20	47.10												
				101B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	29.25	76.35												
7	CARLUCCI TOGNA Marco	2015	Asd Carlo Dibiasi																					
				100C	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	20.15	20.15												7.0
				200C	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	22.40	42.55												
				010B	1.2	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	3.5	15.60	58.15												
				101C	1.4	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	17.50	75.65												
8	ALASSANI Kaled	2015	AQA asd Cosenza																					
				100C	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	22.75	22.75												6.0
				200C	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	22.40	45.15												
				010B	1.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	14.40	59.55												
				101C	1.4	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	10.50	70.05												

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

9	CAIAZZA Samuele	2016	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			18.85	18.85													
				200C	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			19.60	38.45													
				010B	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			18.00	56.45													
				101C	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			13.30	69.75	40.00												
10	ZADOTTI Vittorio	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			17.55	17.55													
				200C	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			19.60	37.15													
				010B	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5			19.20	56.35													
				101C	1.4	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			13.30	69.65	40.10												
11	MARZUCCHINI Massimo	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			16.90	16.90													
				200C	1.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0			15.40	32.30													
				010B	1.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			15.00	47.30													
				101C	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			20.30	67.60	42.15												
12	DIMIZIANI Tommaso	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			16.25	16.25													
				200C	1.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			14.00	30.25													
				010B	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			22.80	53.05													
				101C	1.4	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			13.30	66.35	43.40												
13	LAIACONA Diego	2016	GS Fiamme Oro																								
				100C	1.3	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.0			3.90	3.90													
				200C	1.4	3.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.0			16.80	20.70													
				010C	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.5			20.40	41.10													
				101C	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			21.70	62.80	46.95												
14	CRISTOFARO Jacopo	2016	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			18.20	18.20													
				200C	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			19.60	37.80													
				010B	1.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			10.80	48.60													
				101C	1.4	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5			14.00	62.60	47.15												
15	DI GENNARO Gabriele	2016	Asd Carlo Dibiasi																								
				100A	1.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.25	19.25													
				200A	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0			16.20	35.45													
				010C	1.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			12.00	47.45													
				101C	1.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0			8.40	55.85	53.90												
16	NISI Folco	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			17.55	17.55													
				200C	1.4	1.0	2.5	1.5	1.5	1.0			5.60	23.15													
				010C	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			16.20	39.35													
				101C	1.4	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			12.60	51.95	57.80												
17	CERULLI IRELLI Alessandr	2015	Circolo Canottieri Aniene																								
				100C	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			16.90	16.90													
				200C	1.4	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5			12.60	29.50													
				010C	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			17.40	46.90													
				101C	1.4	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.0	0.5			2.80	49.70	60.05												